



OLMITO SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT
 BID No. 240902 (CSJ: 0921-06-326)
 BID TABULATION
 Bid Opening 12/18/2024

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENGINEERS ESTIMATE OF PROBABLE COST		2GS LLC DBA EARTWORKS ENTERPRISE		ANAHUAC INFRASTRUCTURE LLC		ARTILLERY LLC		CALIDAD CONSTRUCTION LLC		CLORE EQUIPMENT LLC	
					Base Bid	\$ 314,563.05	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 294,991.00	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 329,600.00	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 376,670.00	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 311,806.30	Bid Total (Subm.)	\$ 280,997.10
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	4.00	\$ 2,863.47	\$ 11,453.88	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,306.50	\$ 41,226.00	\$ 1,930.00	\$ 7,720.00
104	6017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	111.00	\$ 7.43	\$ 824.73	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,553.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 6,993.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 3,219.00	\$ 23.60	\$ 2,619.60
105	6037	REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (0"-16")	SY	453.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 4,077.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,436.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 15,855.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,650.00	\$ 36.20	\$ 16,398.60	\$ 21.50	\$ 9,739.50
132	6006	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY C)	CY	227.00	\$ 4.63	\$ 1,051.01	\$ 41.00	\$ 9,307.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,810.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 11,350.00	\$ 92.10	\$ 20,906.70	\$ 89.00	\$ 20,203.00
464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	LF	72.00	\$ 82.80	\$ 5,961.60	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 104.60	\$ 7,531.20	\$ 94.00	\$ 6,768.00
464	6007	RC PIPE (CL III)(30 IN)	LF	15.00	\$ 157.70	\$ 2,365.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 159.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 156.50	\$ 2,347.50
467	6357	SET (TY II)(18IN)(RCP)(3:1)(P)	EA	11.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,369.30	\$ 26,062.30	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 16,940.00
467	6418	SET (TY II)(30 IN)(RCP)(3:1)(P)	EA	2.00	\$ 2,360.00	\$ 4,720.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,794.10	\$ 5,588.20	\$ 2,410.00	\$ 4,820.00
496	6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	11.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 242.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 693.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 38.10	\$ 419.10	\$ 103.00	\$ 1,133.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 31,579.00	\$ 31,579.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 12,015.50	\$ 12,015.50	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 18,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,056.80	\$ 12,227.20	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 9,400.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	2,090.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,450.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,900.00	\$ 7.60	\$ 15,884.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 11,077.00
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	2,090.00	\$ 1.41	\$ 2,946.90	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,135.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,657.50
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	150.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 120.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 270.00
506	6045	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (6")	LF	150.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 825.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 2,175.00
530	6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	111.00	\$ 64.59	\$ 7,169.49	\$ 115.00	\$ 12,765.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 12,987.00	\$ 104.60	\$ 11,610.60	\$ 105.00	\$ 11,655.00
530	6005	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	453.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 54,360.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 23,103.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 63,420.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 45,300.00	\$ 31.80	\$ 14,405.40	\$ 90.00	\$ 40,770.00
531	6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	1,060.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 84,800.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 55,120.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 84,800.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 104,940.00	\$ 80.20	\$ 85,012.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 66,780.00
531	6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	6.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,742.30	\$ 10,453.80	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 20,700.00
531	6013	CURB RAMPS (TY 10)	EA	6.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,885.10	\$ 11,310.60	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 22,800.00
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	106.00	\$ 6.99	\$ 740.94	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,544.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,226.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 30.20	\$ 3,201.20	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,862.00
2268	XXXX	ADJUSTMENT OF WSTEWTR LATERAL CLEANOUT	EA	8.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 433.20	\$ 3,465.60	\$ 320.00	\$ 2,560.00
7049	XXXX	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX	EA	1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 912.50	\$ 912.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
7049	XXXX	ADJUSTING METER BOX	EA	14.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 249.30	\$ 3,490.20	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,800.00

★ Lowest Bid ★ Non-responsive bid based on Item 2L Section 2. Eligibility of Bidders & no bid bond included in seal

Corrected cost based on unit price

[Handwritten Signature]
 1/16/2025

Awarded by Commissioners Court
 01/28/2025